
MM

M1801H-02A

1.80mm Crimp Style Connectors

2014/06/26 A-022 D1∶1Wuxiaotao

Series No.M1801H
Welding Board Angle：ordinary
Row No.-Pin No.:  02P
Special No.：With Lock
Material：PA66 94V-0
Halogen free
None-Natural Color ; Black Color

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Specifications :
Voltage rating: 350V AC / DC
Current rating: 3.2A  AC / DC
Withstanding voltage: 1700V AC/minute
Temperature range: -40°C~+105°C
Insulation resistance:≥1000MΩ
Contact resistance: ≤10mΩ
After environmental testing：≤20mΩ

Suitable HLB  Terminal:M1801TX-A
                                       M1801TX-A-01
Suitable HLB  Wafer: M1801WRS-02A
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2015/04/23 A B Modify drawing frame format jian.He

2017/11/21 B C Yu wei JackyEN20171121001 Drawing finish

2018/06/13 C D Joshua SmarkAdd black color
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Specifications :
Voltage rating: 350V AC / DC
Current rating:  3.2A  AC / DC
Withstanding voltage: 1700V AC/minute
Temperature range: -40°C~+105°C
Insulation resistance:≥1000MΩ
Contact resistance: ≤10mΩ
After environmental testing：≤20mΩ

Suitable HLB  Terminal:M1801T-BX
Suitable HLB  Wafer: M1801WRS-02B
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1.80mm Crimp Style Connectors

2014/01/17 A-022 DSylvia 1:1MM

Series No:M1801H
Row No.-Pin No.: 02P
Special No:  Short Body With Lock
Material:  PA66  94V-0
Halogen Free

1

2

3

4

5

M1801H-02B
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2016/07/04 B C Modify the Lock shape Kerin JoshuaER20160704001

2017/08/17 C D Alan qinER20170817001 TangAdd Fillet

2017/11/21 D E Yu weiER20171121001 JackyDrawing finish
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A

SECTION A-A
SCALE 1:1

 Specifications :
Voltage rating: 350V AC / DC
Current rating:  3.2A  AC / DC
Withstanding voltage: 1700V AC/minute
Temperature range: -40°C~+105°C
Insulation resistance:≥1000MΩ
Contact resistance: ≤10mΩ
After environmental testing：≤20mΩ

Wire Size:AWG#22~26(0.35~0.13mm²)
Insulation  O.D.:1.30mm Max
Used In HLB Housing: M1801H-02B

MM

M1801T-B

1.80mm Crimp Style Connectors

A-014 A1∶12018/08/01Sylvia

Series Number：M1801T
Shape： ordinary

Material：Phosphor bronze

Plating Style: Bright tin plating

B TYPE
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SECTION B-B
SCALE 1:1

SECTION C-C
SCALE 1:1
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A

SECTION A-A
SCALE 1:1

MM

M1801T-BT

1.80mm Crimp Style Connectors

A-014 C1∶12014/01/17Sylvia

Series Number:M1801T
Shape： ordinary
Material：Phosphor bronze
Plating Style: Bright tin plating
Plating method:Stamping before plating
B TYPE   Tight
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SECTION B-B
SCALE 1:1

SECTION C-C
SCALE 1:1

6.20   

9
.0

0
   

1.30

0
.5

0
1

.0
0

2
.2

0
   

2
.5

0
   

5
.1

0
   

2
.3

50

0.30+0.20
-0.10

1.7   

1
.6

   

1.00

1.14

1
.3

0

T=0.200

Ø
1.

50

01

03

11

09

07

08

12

13

18
20

19

16

05

04

17

02 06

10

0.200

2017/11/21 A B Yu wei JackyEN20171121001 Drawing finish

1.9    

1
.9

  
  

14

15

2018/08/31 B C SmarkER20180831001 Change theDIM 14 15

C

C

C

C Jacky

 Specifications :
Voltage rating: 350V AC / DC
Current rating:  3.2A  AC / DC
Withstanding voltage: 1700V AC/minute
Temperature range: -40°C~+105°C
Insulation resistance:≥1000MΩ
Contact resistance: ≤10mΩ
After environmental testing：≤20mΩ

Wire Size:AWG#22~26(0.35~0.13mm²)
Insulation O.D.:1.30mm Max
Used In HLB  Housing:M1801H-02B

GUOSmark



A

SECTION A-A
SCALE 1:1

 Specifications :
Voltage rating: 350V AC / DC
Current rating:  3.2A  AC / DC
Withstanding voltage: 1700V AC/minute
Temperature range: -25°C~+85°C
Insulation resistance:≥1000MΩ
Contact resistance: ≤10mΩ
After environmental testing：≤20mΩ

Used In  HLB   Housing:M1801H-02/M1801H-02A
Used In  HLB   Wafer:M1801WRS-02/M1801WRS-02A

MM

M1801TX-A

1.80mm Crimp Style Connectors

A-014 G1∶12014/01/17Sylvia

Series Number：M1801T
Shape：ordinary; Lower
Material：Phosphor bronze
Plating Style: Bright tin plating
Plating Method :
  Blank-Stamping before Plating
A TYPE
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SECTION B-B
SCALE 1:1

SECTION C-C
SCALE 1:1
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2017/11/21 E F Yu wei JackyEN20171121001 Drawing finish

2018/08/15 F G EN20180815001 Change the Part Number to 1800T-PSN-A Sylvia Smark

JoshuaSmark
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(0.35~0.13mm²) 0.95-1.30mm
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Series No:M1801W
Welding Board Angle:  Right Angle 90°
Welding Way:  SMT
Row No.-Pin No.:  02P
Plug the Pin & Special No.: With Lock
Material:  LCP  94V-0
Plating Category:  Matte Tin Plating
Color :  Natural Color
Special code：Package reverse
                         Blank-ordinary

Specifications :
Voltage rating: 350V AC / DC
Current rating: 3.2A  AC / DC
Withstanding voltage: 1700V AC/minute
Temperature range: -40°C~+105°C
Insulation resistance:≥1000MΩ
Contact resistance: ≤10mΩ
After environmental testing：≤20mΩ

Material(Pin&Solder tab):Brass
Mates With HLB  Housing:M1801H-02A

MM

M1801WRS-02A

1.80mm Crimp Style Connectors

A-0001∶12014/07/10JohnYang

Circuit 1

Recommended P.C.B  Layout
General Tolerance±0.05
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Series No:M1801W
Welding Board Angle:  Right Angle 90°
Welding Way:  SMT
Row No.-Pin No.:  02P
Special No.: With Lock
Material:  PA4T  94V-0
Plating Category:  Matte Tin Plating
Color :  Natural Color

Specifications :
Voltage rating: 350V AC / DC
Current rating: 4A  AC / DC
Withstanding voltage: 1700V AC/minute
Temperature range: -40°C~+105°C
Insulation resistance:≥1000MΩ
Contact resistance: ≤30mΩ
After environmental testing：≤40mΩ

Material(Pin&Solder tab):Brass
Mates With HLB  Housing:M1801H-02B

MM

M1801WRS-02B

1.80mm Crimp Style Connectors

A-000 C1∶1
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Circuit 1

LZX 2016/04/11
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Recommended P.C.B  Layout
General Tolerance±0.05
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2016/10/11 A B EN20161011001 塑胶尾部增加倒角，改善 IR后断裂 sylvia Jacky

2017/11/21 B C EN20171121001 Drawing finish Yu wei Jacky
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